&n @ epared By:
ara——2 €WV | ministrator

! LARRY DOVE
eet Sql .
‘ r[ iﬁf;rr’solu? 8 West 168 Leasing Rep,
- Indiana 46706 800-425-2438
Www.bendavisch FAX 260
Cell 260/908-6727 " '©-cOm Phone 260//332.'?;??

Dj i
doveI%ZQOOO@yc;wrggc%’;f 260/927-231¢

2011 Fleet/Non-Retail Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD 2WD Ext Cab 158.2" DR
WINDOW STICKER

2011 Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD 2WD Ext Cab 158.2" DRW Work Tr Interior: - No color has been selected.
6.0L/366 CID Gas V8
* 6-Speed HD Automatic w/OD

Exterior 1: - No color has been selected.

Exterior 2: - No color has been selected.

CODE
CC30953

| ZW9
285
| FE9
| L96
MYD
| GT4
IWT
PYW
QQO
ZY1
| 50U
AE7
88V
c7J
um?
G80
KW1
VF7
Uo1

MODEL
2011 Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD 2WD Ext Cab 158.2" DRW Work Truck

OPTIONS

DUAL REAR WHEELS

PICKUP BOX, DELETE

SUSPENSION PACKAGE, HANDLING/TRAILERING, HEAVY-DUTY
EMISSIONS, FEDERAL REQUIREMENTS

ENGINE, VORTEC 6.0L VARIABLE VALVE TIMING V8 SFI
TRANSMISSION, 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, HEAVY-DUTY, ELECTRONICALLY CO
REAR AXLE, 3.73 RATIO

WORK TRUCK PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP

WHEELS, 17" (43.2 CM) PAINTED STEEL

TIRES, LT235/80R17E ALL-SEASON HIGHWAY, BLACKWALL
PAINT, SOLID

SUMMIT WHITE

SEATS, FRONT 40/20/40 SPLIT-BENCH, 3-PASSENGER, DRIVER AND FRONT
DARK TITANIUM, VINYL SEAT TRIM

GVWR, 13,000 LBS. (5897 KG)

AUDIO SYSTEM, AM/FM STEREO

DIFFERENTIAL, HEAVY-DUTY AUTOMATIC LOCKING REAR
ALTERNATOR, 160 AMPS

BUMPER, REAR DELETE

LAMPS, SMOKED AMBER ROOF MARKER

MSRP
$32,000.00

$0.00
-$665.00
$0.00 |
$0.00 ‘
$0.00
$0.00 ‘L
$0.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 ‘
|

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 ‘
$0.00 |
$0.00 |
$325.00 |
$75.00 |
INC |
INC |

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as
guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 166.3, Data updated 11/9/2010 1:49:00 PM
©Copyright 1986-2005 Chrome Systems Corporation. All rights reserved.
Customer File:

March 14, 2011 9:20:43 AM

Page 10



Prepared By:
administrator

2011 Fleet/Non-Retail Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD 2WD Ext Cab 158.2" DR

WINDOW STICKER

DF2 MIRRORS, OUTSIDE HIGH-VISIBILITY VERTICAL CAMPER-STYLE, BLACK $70.00

K34 CRUISE CONTROL, ELECTRONIC $250.00
SUBTOTAL $32,055.00
Advert/Adjustments $0.00
Destination Charge $995.00
TOTAL PRICE $33,050.00

Est City: mpg

Est Highway: mpg
Est Highway Cruising Range: mi

Yool PATCE 9235 C[75

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as
guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version:

166.3, Data updated 11/9/2010 1:49:00 PM

©Copyright 1986-2005 Chrome Systems Corporation. All rights reserved.

March 14, 2011 9:20:43 AM

Customer File:

Page 11




