

epared By: ministrator

Fleet Sales Leasing Rep. State Route 8 West Auburn, Indiana 46706

www.bendavischevrolet.com Cell 260/908-6741

800-425-2438 FAX 260/925-6964 Phone 260/925-3715 Direct Line 260/927-2316 dove19622000@yahoo.com

2011 Fleet/Non-Retail Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD 2WD Ext Cab 158.2" DR

WINDOW STICKER

2011 Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD 2WD Ext Cab 158.2" DRW Work Tr Interior: - No color has been selected.

6.0L/366 CID Gas V8 Exterior 1: - No color has been selected.

* 6-Speed HD Automatic w/OD Exterior 2: - No color has been selected.

CODE	MODEL	MSRP
CC30953	2011 Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD 2WD Ext Cab 158.2" DRW Work Truck	\$32,000.00
	OPTIONS	
	DUAL REAR WHEELS	\$0.00
ZW9	PICKUP BOX, DELETE	-\$665.00
Z85	SUSPENSION PACKAGE, HANDLING/TRAILERING, HEAVY-DUTY	\$0.00
FE9	EMISSIONS, FEDERAL REQUIREMENTS	\$0.00
L96	ENGINE, VORTEC 6.0L VARIABLE VALVE TIMING V8 SFI	\$0.00
MYD	TRANSMISSION, 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, HEAVY-DUTY, ELECTRONICALLY CO	\$0.00
GT4	REAR AXLE, 3.73 RATIO	\$0.00
1WT	WORK TRUCK PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP	\$0.00
PYW	WHEELS, 17" (43.2 CM) PAINTED STEEL	\$0.00
QQO	TIRES, LT235/80R17E ALL-SEASON HIGHWAY, BLACKWALL	\$0.00
ZY1	PAINT, SOLID	\$0.00
50U	SUMMIT WHITE	\$0.00
AE7	SEATS, FRONT 40/20/40 SPLIT-BENCH, 3-PASSENGER, DRIVER AND FRONT	\$0.00
88V	DARK TITANIUM, VINYL SEAT TRIM	\$0.00
C7J	GVWR, 13,000 LBS. (5897 KG)	\$0.00
UM7	AUDIO SYSTEM, AM/FM STEREO	\$0.00
G80	DIFFERENTIAL, HEAVY-DUTY AUTOMATIC LOCKING REAR	\$325.00
KW1	ALTERNATOR, 160 AMPS	\$75.00
VF7	BUMPER, REAR DELETE	INC
U01	LAMPS, SMOKED AMBER ROOF MARKER	INC

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

> GM AutoBook, Data Version: 166.3, Data updated 11/9/2010 1:49:00 PM ©Copyright 1986-2005 Chrome Systems Corporation. All rights reserved. Customer File:

2011 Fleet/Non-Retail Chevrolet Silverado 3500HD 2WD Ext Cab 158.2" DR

WINDOW STICKER

DF2	MIRRORS, OUTSIDE HIGH-VISIBILITY VERTICAL CAMPER-STYLE, BLACK	\$70.00
K34	CRUISE CONTROL, ELECTRONIC	\$250.00
	SUBTOTAL	\$32,055.00
	Advert/Adjustments	\$0.00
	Destination Charge	\$995.00
	TOTAL PRICE	\$33,050.00
Est City: 1 Est Highw Est Highw		
Lot riigilw	ay ordining range. III	

YOUR PRICE \$23,561.75

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 166.3, Data updated 11/9/2010 1:49:00 PM ©Copyright 1986-2005 Chrome Systems Corporation. All rights reserved.

Customer File: